

Sri Marut Nandan

(Awesh) NDB
MH-305e Bhatauli Path To Balaji Ka Dera
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Jagdishpur

DIVISION

Jagdishpur

SUB-DIVISION

MB No-253

953

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sch XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Cubits of area
	No	L	B	D	
2nd and final bill					
M/s. - Construction of road					
from NH 30 to Bala					
to Bala to Balaji					
to Bala to Bala					
(A. W. S. S. S.)					
N/A. - Sri. M. N. N. N.					
Agreement NO - B/MH451/AWS/					
SBD/ 2023-2024.					
Agreement value - RS - 1,75,981/-					
D/S. - 27/01/2024					
D/Completion - 26/01/2025					
Date of receipt -					
1. Laying bricks along road					
on prepared sub-grade					
do - do - all complete					
105'					
$2 \times 6 \times 30.0m \times 0.250m = 90.0m^2$					
$2 \times 2 \times 25.0m \times 0.250m = 25.0m^2$					
$2 \times 4 \times 25.0m \times 0.250m = 50.0m^2$					
165.0m ²					
2. planting of trees and shrubs					
Maintenance for one					
year -					
1300 m = 65 NIS					
20					

Continuation

Continuation *FD-193* 11622

Sch. KLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurements				Estimated of work
	No	L	B	H	
				12/1 P3	193778
8/4) Paving 54 m ² vide TMB P(27)					
				@ R. - 264.42/m ² - R - 231,458:-	
4/6) Construction of 9.00 m ²					
do - do - (R3) - do -					
do - do - all Comp. etc.					
Qty - 1067.30 m ² vide TMB P(27)					
				@ R. - 3397.67/m ² - R - 3634722	
7/7) Paving, laying, spreading					
do - do - all Comp. etc.					
do - do - all Comp. etc.					
Qty - 369.98 m ² vide TMB P(27)					
				@ R. - 5339.47/m ² - R - 1971759-	
8/8) Paving and apply					
primer coat - (R3) - do -					
do - do - all Comp. etc.					
Qty - 4923.75 m ² vide TMB P(27)					
				@ R. - 58.71/m ² - R - 289022-	
9/9) Paving and apply					
primer coat - (R3) - do -					
do - do - all Comp. etc.					
Qty - 4923.75 m ² vide TMB P(27)					
				@ R. - 20.07/m ² - R - 98820:-	
10/10) Paving, laying and rolling					
do - do - all Comp. etc.					
Qty - 453 - do - do - all Comp. etc.					
Continuation P3 - 65, 77, 84 m					

Particulars	Quantities at various measurements				Estimated at price
	No.	L	B	D	
					11/13) 6 1/2' x 2' 8" Box
Qty - 499.52 m ³ - vide TMS P (23)					
					@ R - 525.20/m ³ - 1355.84
11/11) Const. of granite set					
10m (652) - do - do -					
all complete					
Qty - 132.52 m ³ - vide TMS P (23)					
					@ R - 3359.67/m ³ - 450,295
12/12) Dismantling of Cement -					
Concrete Pavement - do -					
do do - all complete					
Qty - 45.04 m ³ - vide TMS P (23)					
					@ R - 8477/m ³ - 28146
13/13) muck 194.5 m ³ -					
and complete work					
do do - all complete					
705					
Qty - 99.42 m ³ - vide TMS P (23)					
					@ R - 5339.47/m ³ - 530,850
14/14) Construction of concrete					
curb concrete concrete					
11.78 m ³ - do - do -					
all complete					
Qty - 212.10 m ³ - vide TMS P (23)					
					@ R - 8610.47/m ³ - 1,826,200
15/15) Laying brick slip					
do - do - all complete					

Continuation Rs-10739050

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				R/P ₁	107,380.00
Q4-165.0m ² side TMS (23)					
				@P ₁ -618.42m ² P ₁	101546.00
16/16) cable duct - across the					
road 300mm dia. -					
all - all complete					
Q4-902.11 side TMS Part (26)					
				@P ₁ -1191.12/RM - P ₁	47145.00
17/17) ordinary RM stone					
- all complete					
Q4-320.11 side TMS Part (26)					
				@P ₁ -2897.35/RM - P ₁	8698.00
18/18) room floor					
Q4-6.11 side TMS Part (26)					
				@P ₁ -817.02/NO - P ₁	4902.00
19/19) providing and fixing					
of reinforcement					
bed - all complete					
20/20) 600mm equilateral triangle					
Q4-6.11 side TMS Part (26)					
				@P ₁ 5069.50/NO - P ₁	30412.00
20/20) 900mm side Octagonal					
- all complete					
Q4-2.11 side TMS Part (27)					
				@P ₁ 12917.33/NO - P ₁	25835.00

Continuation P₁-1,09,58,073.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure			Contents of area
	No	L	B	
				NTA - 109580.73
21/21) 600mm x 450mm				
rectangular				
Ph - 600mm wide - TMS P - (20)				
@ P ₁ - 6803.32/M ² - P ₁ - 40810.00				
21/22) planting of tree				
do do - 24 Comp				
Job				
Ph - 650mm wide - TMS P - (31)				
@ P ₁ - 1288.76/M ² - P ₁ - 83769.00				
23/23) providing and laying				
of WD applied floor				
Plastic Comp				
Ph - 330.0m ² wide - TMS P - (27)				
@ P ₁ - 586.46/M ² - P ₁ - 292532.00				
24/25) providing and fixing				
of typical wood frame				
band - do - do - all				
Comp				
Ph - 3m wide - TMS P - (29)				
@ P ₁ - 10983.65/M ² - P ₁ - 32951.00				
25/26) 1:1 w i excavation				
do do - all Comp				
Job				
Ph - 89.395m ³ wide - TMS P - (2)				
@ P ₁ - 398.62/M ³ - P ₁ - 35635.00				

Continuation P₂ - 11443780.00

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure			Contents of area
	No	L	B	
			0.11 P ₁ - 1149.78	
24/22) Reading 115 p.m.				
as a leveling course				
do - do - all Comp				
res				
Qty - 13.785 m ³ vide TMB P-28				
@ R - 6752.17/m ³ - P - 73148				
27/23) Plain/reinforced concrete				
concrete in sub-structure				
(M20) - all Comp				
res				
Qty - 91.83 m ³ vide TMB P-28				
@ R - 7801.71/m ³ - P - 716353				
28/29) providing and laying				
RCC pipe NP ₂ - do -				
do - all Comp - 24				
Qty - 22.50 m vide TMB P-28				
@ R - 7432.77/m - P - 167237				
29/30) Painting on parapet -				
Wall - do - do - all				
Comp - 24				
Qty - 61.924 m ² vide TMB P-28				
@ R - 135.81/m ² - P - 84092				
Trial P ₁ - 12 428 927				
i) Add @ 18% GST H ₂ - 2237.207500				
ii) Add @ 1% L ₂ extra - 124.288				
iii) Add 5% fee - 213.63				
Continuation				1,59,03,586

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Lengths of area
	No	L	B	
B/F P. - 15003586				
1st D.O. 26/10/10				
2nd P.O. Agreement 10/11/10				
P. - 15000585				
P.O. - A - 15000585				
1st previous Payment -				
Male TMS face No. 147,79517				
Pb - 2,71,043				
954A 20/11/21 JE				

Continuation